
Thurs 11th July Cricket Awareness Day 

Tues 16th July Year 6 Production—13:30pm 

Wed 17th July Year 6 Production—9:30am 

Parents Evening Drop-In—15:30-17:00 

Fri 19th July  Last Day of School  

Celebration Assembly—9am  

Year 6 Leavers Assembly—14:15 

Sat 20th July Ladywood Project Fun Day 

Term Dates... 

Office News... 

 

Monday 8th July - Afterschool clubs cancelled, all children will finish 

school at 15:20/15:25 

 Fioretti  Trust - You now have the opportunity to meet the Head of the 

Fioretti Trust on Monday 8th July at 14:45.  We look forward to seeing you 

there for cake and tea! 
 

 

Weekly Attendance League   
 

 

                 1st                                 2nd                                 3rd 

              Year 3        Year 4                Year 5 

Autumn Term 2024 
Term Starts: Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Half Term: Monday 28th October 2024 - Friday 1st November 2024 

Term Ends: Friday 20th December 2024  


